Varsity Boys Sk

More Results

Varg

Place Name

1 Logan Wells

2 Noah Blasi

3 Daniel Draper

4 Jordan Black

5 Colton SunRhodes
6 Kaiden Moss

7 Wilk Tanner

8 Marley C'Hair

9 Pecos SunRhodes
10 Marley Underwood
11 Gregory Berg

12 Tylen Foland

13 Treyshaun Sleeper
14 Antyn Bell

15 Enoch Wilson

16 Logan Platt

17 Gavin May

18 Len Platt

19 Tyler Murray

20 David York

21 Benjamin Blakesley
22 Zane Butler

23 Bryce Johnston

24 DJ Potter

25 Elijah Williams

26 Ron McElroy, Jr.
27 Scout Friday

28 Luca Winters

29 Noah Red Willow
30 Trevor Gould

31 Dylan Greenberg
32 Evan Wilson

33 Hudson Tippetts
34 Caleb Robinson
35 Evan Robinson

Team

Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School

Manila

Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Rawlins High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Manila

Manila

Wheatland High School
Manila

Wheatland High School
Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School
Saratoga High School
Rawlins High School

Manila

Saratoga High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Rock River High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Saratoga High School
Manila

Manila

Rawlins High School
Rawlins High School

Time
18:09.45
18:21.61
18:46.17
19:11.16
19:14.39
19:27.63
19:41. 19
20:08.19
20:11.74
20:16.84
20:17.52
20:19.12
20:19.80
20:22.50
20:55.33
21:06.40
21:11.42
21:17.70
21:21.66
21:30.72
21:33.71
21:36.70
21:40.61
21:59.40
22:09.66
22:25.06
22:30.59
22:44.39
22:44.39
23:16.20
23:27.17
23:46.77
24:07.47
24:10.79
24:13.66



36
37
38
39
40

Aiden Megeath
Mitchell CA&€™hair
Teddy Sarad
Brady Donnelly
Wyatt Berkovitz

Wheatland High School
Wyoming Indian High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Rawlins High School

24:44.70
25:21.38
25:50.66
32:17.83
32:26.55



