Varsity Boys 5k

More Results Vars

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Logan Wells	Rawlins High School	18:09.45
2	Noah Blasi	Rawlins High School	18:21.61
3	Daniel Draper	Manila	18:46.17
4	Jordan Black	Wyoming Indian High School	19:11.16
5	Colton SunRhodes	Wyoming Indian High School	19:14.39
6	Kaiden Moss	Wyoming Indian High School	19:27.63
7	Wilk Tanner	Rawlins High School	19:41. 19
8	Marley C'Hair	Wyoming Indian High School	20:08.19
9	Pecos SunRhodes	Wyoming Indian High School	20:11.74
10	Marley Underwood	Wyoming Indian High School	20:16.84
11	Gregory Berg	Wheatland High School	20:17.52
12	Tylen Foland	Wheatland High School	20:19.12
13	Treyshaun Sleeper	Wyoming Indian High School	20:19.80
14	Antyn Bell	Wyoming Indian High School	20:22.50
15	Enoch Wilson	Manila	20:55.33
16	Logan Platt	Manila	21:06.40
17	Gavin May	Wheatland High School	21:11.42
18	Len Platt	Manila	21:17.70
19	Tyler Murray	Wheatland High School	21:21.66
20	David York	Rawlins High School	21:30.72
21	Benjamin Blakesley	Rawlins High School	21:33.71
22	Zane Butler	Saratoga High School	21:36.70
23	Bryce Johnston	Rawlins High School	21:40.61
24	DJ Potter	Manila	21:59.40
25	Elijah Williams	Saratoga High School	22:09.66
26	Ron McElroy, Jr.	Wyoming Indian High School	22:25.06
27	Scout Friday	Wyoming Indian High School	22:30.59
28	Luca Winters	Rock River High School	22:44.39
29	Noah Red Willow	Wyoming Indian High School	22:44.39
30	Trevor Gould	Wyoming Indian High School	23:16.20
31	Dylan Greenberg	Saratoga High School	23:27.17
32	Evan Wilson	Manila	23:46.77
33	Hudson Tippetts	Manila	24:07.47
34	Caleb Robinson	Rawlins High School	24:10.79
35	Evan Robinson	Rawlins High School	24:13.66

36	Aiden Megeath	Wheatland High School	24:44.70
37	Mitchell C'hair	Wyoming Indian High School	25:21.38
38	Teddy Sarad	Wheatland High School	25:50.66
39	Brady Donnelly	Wheatland High School	32:17.83
40	Wyatt Berkovitz	Rawlins High School	32:26.55